
Tax Invoice (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

IRN : 52c283df8080b49ef431bf5c1833522386c0db-
999f1018ed962043bdf4b46969

Ack No. : 152523788683024
Ack Date : 22-Nov-25

e-Invoice

Kemicides Crop Protection Pvt Ltd Krishnagiri
B1,INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
SIDCO, LONDONPET,
KRISHNAGIRI, Tamil Nadu-635001
PL No: S P 32/ 2018
GSTIN/UIN: 33AAFCK4582K1ZA
State Name :  Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
CIN: U24100KA2014PTC072835
E-Mail : ballari.kemicides@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Contact person : SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

Buyer (Bill to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Contact person : SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

Invoice No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date.
NKGR/2025-26/72  dt. 22-Nov-25
Buyer’s Order No.
999615-176364213
Dispatch Doc No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Dispatched through
BY ROAD

Dated
22-Nov-25
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Dated
22-Nov-25
Delivery Note Date

Destination
SALEM

KCPPL Bank Details :- (Only for Cheques ) 
HDFC Bank A/c No.50200007807883
IFSC Code :- HDFC0001036, A / C  :- 50200007807883
Branch : Sahakar Nagar, Bangalore

KCPPL Customer Virtual Bank Details :-
(Only for RTGS /NEFT )
IFSC Code :- , A / C  :-
Branch  :

Sl Description of Goods AmountCash DiscountPPD DiscountTrade DiscountProduct 

Discou-

perRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No. Amount%Amount%Amount%Amount

1 WELLWET GOLD 
100 ML X 50

2,161.00LTR432.201.00 CS34021110

(5.00 LTR)
Batch : KLS-002-25 1.00 CS

Mfg Dt. : 19-Aug-25
Expiry : 18-Aug-27
SILICON BASED SURFACTANT

2 BILL STAR 
100ML X 50

2,457.65LTR491.531.00 CS38089910

(5.00 LTR)
Batch : KL057-76-25 1.00 CS

Mfg Dt. : 23-Mar-25
Expiry : 22-Mar-27
BIFENTHRIN 10 % EC

3 BILL STAR 250 
ML X 40

4,576.30LTR457.631.00 CS38089910

(10.00 LTR)
Batch : KL57-221-25 1.00 CS

Mfg Dt. : 6-Aug-25
Expiry : 5-Aug-27
BIFENTHRIN 10 % EC

9,194.95
Taxable Value 9,194.95
Output CGST @ 9% 827.55

continued to page number  2
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Tax Invoice(Page  2) (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Kemicides Crop Protection Pvt Ltd Krishnagiri
B1,INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
SIDCO, LONDONPET,
KRISHNAGIRI, Tamil Nadu-635001
PL No: S P 32/ 2018
GSTIN/UIN: 33AAFCK4582K1ZA
State Name :  Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
CIN: U24100KA2014PTC072835
E-Mail : ballari.kemicides@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Buyer (Bill to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Contact person : SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

Invoice No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date.
NKGR/2025-26/72  dt. 22-Nov-25
Buyer’s Order No.
999615-176364213
Dispatch Doc No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Dispatched through
BY ROAD

Dated
22-Nov-25
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Dated
22-Nov-25
Delivery Note Date

Destination
SALEM

KCPPL Bank Details :- (Only for Cheques ) 
HDFC Bank A/c No.50200007807883
IFSC Code :- HDFC0001036, A / C  :- 50200007807883
Branch : Sahakar Nagar, Bangalore

KCPPL Customer Virtual Bank Details :-
(Only for RTGS /NEFT )
IFSC Code :- , A / C  :-
Branch  :

Sl Description of Goods AmountCash DiscountPPD DiscountTrade DiscountProduct 

Discou-

perRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No. Amount%Amount%Amount%Amount

Output SGST @ 9% 827.55

Total RS 10,850.053.00 CS

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
INDIAN RUPEE Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty and Five paise Only

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

34021110 388.98194.499%194.499%2,161.00
38089910 1,266.12633.069%633.069%7,033.95

Total 1,655.10827.55827.559,194.95

Tax Amount (in words)  : INDIAN RUPEE One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five and Ten paise Only

Terms & Conditions
1. As Per MSME Act you are requested to make the payment 

within 45 days.

2. For Agriculture use only

3. Goods Return will not be taken back.

4. 24% interest will be charged if  payment is not made within 
due date of the bill.

5. Payments are accepted b y crossed Cheques or drafts or 
RTGS or NEFT Only

Company’s PAN : AAFCK4582K

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for Kemicides Crop Protection Pvt Ltd Krishnagiri

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



Tax Invoice (DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER)

IRN : 52c283df8080b49ef431bf5c1833522386c0db-
999f1018ed962043bdf4b46969

Ack No. : 152523788683024
Ack Date : 22-Nov-25

e-Invoice

Kemicides Crop Protection Pvt Ltd Krishnagiri
B1,INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
SIDCO, LONDONPET,
KRISHNAGIRI, Tamil Nadu-635001
PL No: S P 32/ 2018
GSTIN/UIN: 33AAFCK4582K1ZA
State Name :  Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
CIN: U24100KA2014PTC072835
E-Mail : ballari.kemicides@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Contact person : SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

Buyer (Bill to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Contact person : SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

Invoice No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date.
NKGR/2025-26/72  dt. 22-Nov-25
Buyer’s Order No.
999615-176364213
Dispatch Doc No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Dispatched through
BY ROAD

Dated
22-Nov-25
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Dated
22-Nov-25
Delivery Note Date

Destination
SALEM

KCPPL Bank Details :- (Only for Cheques ) 
HDFC Bank A/c No.50200007807883
IFSC Code :- HDFC0001036, A / C  :- 50200007807883
Branch : Sahakar Nagar, Bangalore

KCPPL Customer Virtual Bank Details :-
(Only for RTGS /NEFT )
IFSC Code :- , A / C  :-
Branch  :

Sl Description of Goods AmountCash DiscountPPD DiscountTrade DiscountProduct 

Discou-

perRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No. Amount%Amount%Amount%Amount

1 WELLWET GOLD 
100 ML X 50

2,161.00LTR432.201.00 CS34021110

(5.00 LTR)
Batch : KLS-002-25 1.00 CS

Mfg Dt. : 19-Aug-25
Expiry : 18-Aug-27
SILICON BASED SURFACTANT

2 BILL STAR 
100ML X 50

2,457.65LTR491.531.00 CS38089910

(5.00 LTR)
Batch : KL057-76-25 1.00 CS

Mfg Dt. : 23-Mar-25
Expiry : 22-Mar-27
BIFENTHRIN 10 % EC

3 BILL STAR 250 
ML X 40

4,576.30LTR457.631.00 CS38089910

(10.00 LTR)
Batch : KL57-221-25 1.00 CS

Mfg Dt. : 6-Aug-25
Expiry : 5-Aug-27
BIFENTHRIN 10 % EC

9,194.95
Taxable Value 9,194.95
Output CGST @ 9% 827.55
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Tax Invoice(Page  2) (DUPLICATE FOR TRANSPORTER)

Kemicides Crop Protection Pvt Ltd Krishnagiri
B1,INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
SIDCO, LONDONPET,
KRISHNAGIRI, Tamil Nadu-635001
PL No: S P 32/ 2018
GSTIN/UIN: 33AAFCK4582K1ZA
State Name :  Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
CIN: U24100KA2014PTC072835
E-Mail : ballari.kemicides@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Buyer (Bill to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Contact person : SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

Invoice No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date.
NKGR/2025-26/72  dt. 22-Nov-25
Buyer’s Order No.
999615-176364213
Dispatch Doc No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Dispatched through
BY ROAD

Dated
22-Nov-25
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Dated
22-Nov-25
Delivery Note Date

Destination
SALEM

KCPPL Bank Details :- (Only for Cheques ) 
HDFC Bank A/c No.50200007807883
IFSC Code :- HDFC0001036, A / C  :- 50200007807883
Branch : Sahakar Nagar, Bangalore

KCPPL Customer Virtual Bank Details :-
(Only for RTGS /NEFT )
IFSC Code :- , A / C  :-
Branch  :

Sl Description of Goods AmountCash DiscountPPD DiscountTrade DiscountProduct 

Discou-

perRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No. Amount%Amount%Amount%Amount

Output SGST @ 9% 827.55

Total RS 10,850.053.00 CS

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
INDIAN RUPEE Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty and Five paise Only

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

34021110 388.98194.499%194.499%2,161.00
38089910 1,266.12633.069%633.069%7,033.95

Total 1,655.10827.55827.559,194.95

Tax Amount (in words)  : INDIAN RUPEE One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five and Ten paise Only

Terms & Conditions
1. As Per MSME Act you are requested to make the payment 

within 45 days.

2. For Agriculture use only

3. Goods Return will not be taken back.

4. 24% interest will be charged if  payment is not made within 
due date of the bill.

5. Payments are accepted b y crossed Cheques or drafts or 
RTGS or NEFT Only

Company’s PAN : AAFCK4582K

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for Kemicides Crop Protection Pvt Ltd Krishnagiri

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice



Tax Invoice (TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER)

IRN : 52c283df8080b49ef431bf5c1833522386c0db-
999f1018ed962043bdf4b46969

Ack No. : 152523788683024
Ack Date : 22-Nov-25

e-Invoice

Kemicides Crop Protection Pvt Ltd Krishnagiri
B1,INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
SIDCO, LONDONPET,
KRISHNAGIRI, Tamil Nadu-635001
PL No: S P 32/ 2018
GSTIN/UIN: 33AAFCK4582K1ZA
State Name :  Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
CIN: U24100KA2014PTC072835
E-Mail : ballari.kemicides@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Contact person : SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

Buyer (Bill to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Contact person : SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

Invoice No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date.
NKGR/2025-26/72  dt. 22-Nov-25
Buyer’s Order No.
999615-176364213
Dispatch Doc No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Dispatched through
BY ROAD

Dated
22-Nov-25
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Dated
22-Nov-25
Delivery Note Date

Destination
SALEM

KCPPL Bank Details :- (Only for Cheques ) 
HDFC Bank A/c No.50200007807883
IFSC Code :- HDFC0001036, A / C  :- 50200007807883
Branch : Sahakar Nagar, Bangalore

KCPPL Customer Virtual Bank Details :-
(Only for RTGS /NEFT )
IFSC Code :- , A / C  :-
Branch  :

Sl Description of Goods AmountCash DiscountPPD DiscountTrade DiscountProduct 

Discou-

perRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No. Amount%Amount%Amount%Amount

1 WELLWET GOLD 
100 ML X 50

2,161.00LTR432.201.00 CS34021110

(5.00 LTR)
Batch : KLS-002-25 1.00 CS

Mfg Dt. : 19-Aug-25
Expiry : 18-Aug-27
SILICON BASED SURFACTANT

2 BILL STAR 
100ML X 50

2,457.65LTR491.531.00 CS38089910

(5.00 LTR)
Batch : KL057-76-25 1.00 CS

Mfg Dt. : 23-Mar-25
Expiry : 22-Mar-27
BIFENTHRIN 10 % EC

3 BILL STAR 250 
ML X 40

4,576.30LTR457.631.00 CS38089910

(10.00 LTR)
Batch : KL57-221-25 1.00 CS

Mfg Dt. : 6-Aug-25
Expiry : 5-Aug-27
BIFENTHRIN 10 % EC

9,194.95
Taxable Value 9,194.95
Output CGST @ 9% 827.55
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Tax Invoice(Page  2) (TRIPLICATE FOR SUPPLIER)

Kemicides Crop Protection Pvt Ltd Krishnagiri
B1,INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,
SIDCO, LONDONPET,
KRISHNAGIRI, Tamil Nadu-635001
PL No: S P 32/ 2018
GSTIN/UIN: 33AAFCK4582K1ZA
State Name :  Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
CIN: U24100KA2014PTC072835
E-Mail : ballari.kemicides@gmail.com

Consignee (Ship to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Buyer (Bill to)
SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED-SALEM(NTN-0047)
No. 2/1/199A, Konganapuram, Salem 
Main Road, Edappady, Edappady TK, 
Konganapuram, Salem, Tamil Nadu, 
GSTIN/UIN : 33ABFCS2448P1ZX
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Contact person : SREE JAYAM COLECTIVE FARM PRODUCER COMPANY LIMITED

Invoice No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date.
NKGR/2025-26/72  dt. 22-Nov-25
Buyer’s Order No.
999615-176364213
Dispatch Doc No.
NKGR/2025-26/72
Dispatched through
BY ROAD

Dated
22-Nov-25
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Dated
22-Nov-25
Delivery Note Date

Destination
SALEM

KCPPL Bank Details :- (Only for Cheques ) 
HDFC Bank A/c No.50200007807883
IFSC Code :- HDFC0001036, A / C  :- 50200007807883
Branch : Sahakar Nagar, Bangalore

KCPPL Customer Virtual Bank Details :-
(Only for RTGS /NEFT )
IFSC Code :- , A / C  :-
Branch  :

Sl Description of Goods AmountCash DiscountPPD DiscountTrade DiscountProduct 

Discou-

perRateQuantityHSN/SAC

No. Amount%Amount%Amount%Amount

Output SGST @ 9% 827.55

Total RS 10,850.053.00 CS

Amount Chargeable (in words) E. & O.E
INDIAN RUPEE Ten Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty and Five paise Only

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

34021110 388.98194.499%194.499%2,161.00
38089910 1,266.12633.069%633.069%7,033.95

Total 1,655.10827.55827.559,194.95

Tax Amount (in words)  : INDIAN RUPEE One Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five and Ten paise Only

Terms & Conditions
1. As Per MSME Act you are requested to make the payment 

within 45 days.

2. For Agriculture use only

3. Goods Return will not be taken back.

4. 24% interest will be charged if  payment is not made within 
due date of the bill.

5. Payments are accepted b y crossed Cheques or drafts or 
RTGS or NEFT Only

Company’s PAN : AAFCK4582K

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

for Kemicides Crop Protection Pvt Ltd Krishnagiri

Authorised Signatory

This is a Computer Generated Invoice


